

Æ
ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 684-685 OF 2008

STATE OF U.P.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAGHUNANDI ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 15/03/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
IN CHAMBERS

For Appellant(s)

Mr. D.K.Goswami,Adv.
Dr. Sandeep Singh,Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Four weeks' time granted to the counsel for the
appellant for filing addition documents.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VEENA KHERA]
COURT MASTER